DoP nr. fm753evo_rev.02                            According to Construction Products Regulation CPR 305/2011/EU                                                          pg.1/3
Friulsider S.p.A. – a Simpson Strong-Tie® company
Via Trieste, 1 San Giovanni al Natisone (UD) Italy – Tel. +39 0432 747911 - www.friulsider.com - info@friulsider.com
Declaration of Performance
DoP nr. fm753evo
Throughbolt anchor made of zinc plated steel
1.  Identification of the product:   FM 753 evo
2.  Intended use:

Friulsider S.p.A. – a Simpson Strong-Tie® company
Via Trieste, 1 San Giovanni al Natisone (UD) Italy – Tel. +39 0432 747911 - www.friulsider.com - info@friulsider.com
10.  Identification code (art. 11.4), for the batch or serial number see packaging:
FM 753 evo – version with DIN 125 washer
d 1)
L 2)
[mm]
tfix 3)
[mm]
Bolt marking Sleeve marking Cod.
M6
65 10 FM - 6/10 e
≠ M6
75340B06065
85 30 FM - 6/30 e 75340B06085
100 45 FM - 6/45 e 75340B06100
M8
68 5 FM - 8/5 e
≠ M8
75340B08068
73 10 FM - 8/10 e 75340B08073
83 20 FM - 8/20 e 75340B08083
93 30 FM - 8/30 e 75340B08093
103 40 FM - 8/40 e 75340B08103
113 50 FM - 8/50 e 75340B08113
133 70 FM - 8/70 e 75340B08133
163 100 FM - 8/100 e 75340B08163
M10
78 5 FM - 10/5 e
≠ M10
75340B10078
83 10 FM - 10/10 e 75340B10083
93 20 FM - 10/20 e 75340B10093
103 30 FM - 10/30 e 75340B10103
113 40 FM - 10/40 e 75340B10113
123 50 FM - 10/50 e 75340B10123
143 70 FM - 10/70 e 75340B10143
173 100 FM - 10/100 e 75340B10173
213 140 FM - 10/140 e 75340B10213
M12
104 5 FM - 12/5 e
≠ M12
75340B12104
109 10 FM - 12/10 e 75340B12109
119 20 FM - 12/20 e 75340B12119
129 30 FM - 12/30 e 75340B12129
139 40 FM - 12/40 e 75340B12139
149 50 FM - 12/50 e 75340B12149
179 80 FM - 12/80 e 75340B12179
199 100 FM - 12/100 e 75340B12199
219 120 FM - 12/120 e 75340B12219
239 140 FM - 12/140 e 75340B12239
259 160 FM - 12/160 e 75340B12259
269 170 FM - 12/170 e 75340B12269
299 200 FM - 12/200 e 75340B12299
319 220 FM - 12/220 e 75340B12319
339 240 FM - 12/240 e 75340B12339
369 270 FM - 12/270 e 75340B12369
M16
131 10 FM - 16/10 e
≠ M16
75340B16131
151 30 FM - 16/30 e 75340B16151
171 50 FM - 16/50 e 75340B16171
201 80 FM - 16/80 e 75340B16201
221 100 FM - 16/100 e 75340B16221
241 120 FM - 16/120 e 75340B16241
261 140 FM - 16/140 e 75340B16261
281 160 FM - 16/160 e 75340B16281
321 200 FM - 16/200 e 75340B16321
1) Nominal diameter of thread;  2) Length of anchor; 3) Thickness fixture max.
FM 753 evo – version with large washer DIN 440
d 1)
L 2)
[mm]
tfix 3)
[mm]
Bolt marking Sleeve marking Cod.
M10
123 50 FM - 10/50 e
≠ M10
75345B10123
173 100 FM - 10/100 e 75345B10173
M12
149 50 FM - 12/50 e
≠ M12
75345B12149
179 80 FM - 12/80 e 75345B12179
199 100 FM - 12/100 e 75345B12199
219 120 FM - 12/120 e 75345B12219
239 140 FM - 12/140 e 75345B12239
259 160 FM - 12/160 e 75345B12259
1) Nominal diameter of thread;  2) Length of anchor; 3) Thickness fixture max.
DoP nr. fm753evo_rev.02                            According to Construction Products Regulation CPR 305/2011/EU                                                          pg.3/3
Friulsider S.p.A. – a Simpson Strong-Tie® company